Table S1. Sampling year and location
	Location
	Rice Seeds
	Paddy Soil

	
	Sample name 
	year
	Sample name 
	year

	Dashuixi
	DSX1-RS
	2013
	DSX1-PS
	2014

	
	DSX2-RS
	
	DSX2-PS
	

	
	DSX3-RS
	
	DSX3-PS
	

	
	DSX4-RS
	
	DSX4-PS
	

	
	DSX5-RS
	
	          NA
	

	Meizixi
	MZX1-RS
	2013
	MZX1-PS
	2014

	
	MZX2-RS
	
	MZX2-PS
	

	
	MZX3-RS
	
	MZX3-PS
	

	Baigoushu
	BGS1-RS
	2013
	BGS1-PS
	2014

	
	BGS2-RS
	
	BGS2-PS
	

	Gouxi
	GX1-RS
	2007
	NA

	
	GX2-RS
	2008
	NA

	
	GX3-RS1  
	2009
	GX3-PS1
	2009

	
	NA
	GX3-PS2
	

	
	NA
	GX3-PS3
	

	
	GX4-RS1
	2009
	GX4-PS1
	2009

	
	NA
	GX4-PS2
	


[bookmark: _GoBack] “NA” means no sample available. RS: rice seeds, PS: paddy soil
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